# 104243

(Requestor's Name)	
(Requestors Marile)	
(Address)	_
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	AL.
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	

1

۳

.

# 900326805159



03/28/19--01005--012 ++35.00

10 HJ R 27 PH 4:04 : :\_\_\_\_

• • :

COLDEN

and = 4 2019

### **CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.**

;

,

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

#### ELIM TEMPLE HOLDING COMPANY INC

Signature		
Requested by: Seth	04/03/19	
Name	Date	Time
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	)

_	Art	oť	Inc.	File	

\_\_\_\_ LTD Partnership File\_\_\_\_\_

 Foreign	Corp.	File	
 -	•		

\_\_\_\_\_ L.C. File\_\_\_\_\_\_

		Fictitious	Name	File	
--	--	------------	------	------	--

Trade/Service Mark	
--------------------	--

Merger File\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_ Art. of Amend. File\_\_\_\_\_\_

RA Resignation\_\_\_\_

Dissolution / Withdrawal\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_ Annual Report / Reinstatement\_\_\_\_\_

 Cert.	Сору

Photo	Cody	

Certificate of Good Standing

Certificate of Status	

- Certificate of Fictitious Name\_\_\_\_\_
- Corp Record Search\_\_\_\_
- Officer Search\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_ Fictitious Search\_\_\_\_\_

Fictitious Owner Search

Vehicle	Search	
---------	--------	--

\_\_\_\_ Driving Record\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_ UCC 1 or 3 File\_\_\_\_\_

UCC 11 Search

UCC 11 Retrieval

\_\_\_ Courier\_\_\_\_\_



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 2, 2019

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

SUBJECT: ELIM TEMPLE HOLDING COMPANY, INC. Ref. Number: 704243

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The document you submitted has been prepared pursuant to profit statutes (chapter 607, Florida Statutes). As the entity was originally filed as a nonprofit corporation, this document should be filed pursuant to chapter 617, Florida Statutes.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 919A00006492

19 APR -3 11 4: 25 -;

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 28, 2019

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

SUBJECT: ELIM TEMPLE HOLDING COMPANY, INC. Ref. Number: 704243

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The document you submitted has been prepared pursuant to profit statutes (chapter 607, Florida Statutes). As the entity was originally filed as a nonprofit corporation, this document should be filed pursuant to chapter 617, Florida Statutes.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 919A00006169





www.sunbiz.org

Division of Cornerationa, DO ROY 6227 Talleheagen Florida 2221

## FILED

191895

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation 2019 APR - 3 AH 9: 18

: \_\_\_\_

of

ELIM TEMPLE HOLDING COMPANY, INC.

(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

704243

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Not For Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

#### A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:

ELIM TEMPLE NO. 76, DAUGHTERS OF THE NILE, INC. \_\_\_\_\_\_The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp.," "Inc.," or "Co". A professional corporation name must contain the word "chartered," "professional association," or the abbreviation "P.A."

B. Enter new principal office address, if (Principal office address MUST BE A ST			<u></u> ,
C. Enter new mailing address, if applic (Mailing address MAY BE A POST Q			
D. If amending the registered agent and		<u>s in Florida, enter the pa</u>	mic of the
<u>Name of New Registered Agent</u>	12207 Glencliff Circle		<u> </u>
	(Fiorida stree	( address)	
New Registered Office Address:	Tampa		_, Florida
ITEN RELIGICA OJICE ALWESS.	, c	(ij)	(21p Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if cl Thereby accept the appointment as registe		th and accept the obligatio	ns of the position.

These A. Jale & Ly Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

.

.

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

. .

.

.

•

Example:

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustce; C = Chairman or Clark; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO - Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X Change	PT	John Doe	
X Remove	¥	Mike Jones	
<u>_X</u> Add	SY	<u>Sally Smith</u>	
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	Name	Address
1) X Change	P	Patricia M. Bowles	9008 Ridge Road
Add			Seminole, Florida 33772-2732
Remove			
2) X Change	1st V	Christine E. Hentschel	5226 Fairway One Drive
Add			Valrico, Florida 33596-8233
Remove	2nd V	Mylisa L. Cartmill	2318 Green Lawn Street
Add			Brandon, Florida 33511-7237
Remove			,,,,,,
4) Change	3rd V	Trudi Haughey	4101 West El Prado Boulevard
X Add			Tampa, Florida 33629-8525
Remove			<del></del>
5) Change	<u>s</u>	Jane M. Edwards	12207 Glencliff Circle
X Add			Tampa, Florida 33626-2541
Remove			
6) Change	<u>T</u>	Donna Foster	2782 Scobee Drive
X Add			Palm Harbor, Florida 34683-7212
Remove			

E. If amending or adding additional Articles; enter change(s) here: (attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

### ARTICLE III is hereby amended to read as follows:

The members of this corporation shall be the subscribers, and such other persons as may from time to time

be elected to membership by the members of this corporation. All members of the corporation shall be subject to all the rules,

regulations, and any bylaws adopted by it hereafter.

.

ARTICLE IV is hereby amended to read as follows:

This corporation shall have perpetual existence, provided, however, that if the corporation is hereafter dissolved in accordance with the law,

whether voluntarily or involuntarily, all assets remaining after payment of all liabilities are to be paid to the Daughters of the Nile Foundation.

Page 3 of 4

3/27/19

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: \_

Effective date if applicable:

(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)

Adoption of Amendment(s)

(CHECK ONE)

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

D There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors.

27/19

Dated\_

Signature

(By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hunds of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

Patricia M. Bowles

at

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

AMBR President, Chairman of the Board

(Title of person signing)